*1 at 7 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop, for water: supply pressure 2 bar above outlet pressure.
*2 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar
R038-02C R039-01CK
R038-01BKME
free of non-ferrous metal, SST and EPDM
precision regulator with constant bleed         R039 only R039-0 . . F
plastic housing EPDM elastomer, SST inner valve R038-01 . K only R038-01 . KME
adjustment lock non-adjustable knob R03 . -0 . . T

Elastomer: NBR/Buna-N, optionally EPDM
Inner valve: brass, optionally stainless steel at EPDM version
Order example:
R038-01AK
G1∕8 and G¼
compressed air or liquids
Plastic Miniature Precision Pressure Regulator R038 / R039
Dimensions Flow rate Connection Pressure Order no.  Order no.
A B C water air thread range for water  compressed air
mm mm mm l/min*1 l/min*1 G bar non-relieving relieving
supply pressure max. 16 bar, w. rolling diaphragm,
inlet pressure-compensated
supply pressure max. 16 bar
BW30-02R038/R039
A
gauge
G1∕8
C
Accessories, enclosed
China website: www.duray-control.cn
B 17
19
12
31
Ø5.5
40 76 11 5 350 G1⁄8 0 …  2 R039-01AK R039-01A
      0 …  4 R039-01BK R039-01B
0 …  8 R039-01DK R039-01D
0 … 12 R039-01EK R039-01E
40 76 11 5 380 G¼ 0 …  2 R039-02AK R039-02A
      0 …  4 R039-02BK R039-02B
      0 …  8 R039-02DK R039-02D
      0 … 12 R039-02EK R039-02E
R039-02CK R039-02C0 …  6
0 …  6 R039-01CK R039-01C
40 76 11 5 350 G1⁄8 0 …  2 R038-01AK  R038-01A
      0 …  4 R038-01BK  R038-01B
0 …  8 R038-01DK  R038-01D
0 … 12 R038-01EK   R038-01E
40 76 11 5 380 G¼ 0 …  2 R038-02AK  R038-02A
      0 …  4 R038-02BK  R038-02B
0 …  8 R038-02DK  R038-02D
0 … 12 R038-02EK   R038-02E
R038-02CR038-02CK0 …  6
0 …  6 R038-01CK  R038-01C
Miniature